Baselyte
Lighting Systems, T8, BL08T02ZN
Page 1 of 2
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
3"
(76mm)
9-1/2" (241mm)
Style Lamps Lower Optics Upper Optics Length Wiring Voltage Ballast Color & Finish
BL08 T02 E W
Ordering Information
N
Wall
Enter the total
run length in feet
(4ft incrments)
T02 = 2-Lamp
E = Standard
Ballast
W = High
Reflective
White
N = None
Housing
Die-formed 20 gauge cold-rolled steel. Fixture weighs 3.0 lb/ft.
End caps are die-cast or optional sculptured die-cast. Joints have
a self-aligning system with hands-free pre-joining wire access.
Optical System
Direct/Indirect: Constructed of 96% reflective white steel with
round perforated housing and acrylic overlay to produce an
asymmetric direct/indirect distribution. Baffles are white blades
spaced 2-7/16" apart and are 3/4" deep (18 cells per 4ft section).
Mounting
Brackets attach to existing structure, variable within 6" of end or
joint.
Electrical
Factory pre-wired to section ends with quick-wire connectors.
Ballast is electronic.
Approvals
Certified to UL and CSA standards.
Finish
High-quality powder coat. Available in white textured matte finish
and a selection of other factory and customer specified colors.
Consult factory for details.
Z
Z = Slot Perf Housing
/ Round Perf Baffle
1 = 1 circuit
2 = 2 circuit
3 = 1 circuit w/
Emergency circuit
4 = 2 circuit w/
Emergency circuit
5 = 1 circuit w/ Battery
Pack
6 = 2 circuit w/ Battery
Pack
7 = 1 circuit Dimming
D = Dual
120v/277v
1 = 120v*
2 = 277v*
3 = 347v*
* Dimming and Battery Pack fixtures must be voltage specif ic.
Philips Lightolier